
DRAW
DOUBLES

501

$15
EACH

$540

FRIDAY
8:30 PM

$200

$100

$60

$30

EVENT

FEE

TOTALS

DAY
TIME

1ST

2ND

3RD-4TH

5TH-8TH

DRAW
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$15
EACH

$540

SATURDAY
8:30 PM

$200

$100

$60

$30

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$800

SATURDAY
1:30 PM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$800

SUNDAY
1:30 PM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MIXED
TRIPLES

701

$45
TEAM

$720

SATURDAY
4:30 PM

$300

$120

$60

$45

LADIES
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$400

SATURDAY
11:30 AM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$400

SUNDAY
11:30 AM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
SINGLES

501

$25
EACH

$400

SATURDAY
11:30 AM

$200

$100

$50

LADIES
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25
EACH

$400

SUNDAY
2:00 PM

$200

$100

$50

MEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40
TEAM

$800

SATURDAY
11:00 AM

$300

$150

$75

$50

MEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$800

SUNDAY
11:00 AM

$300

$150

$75

$50

ADULT
YOUTH

DOUBLES

$10
TEAM

SATURDAY
8:00 AM

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

january 13th THRU 15th
steel tip dart tournament guaranteed

payout$6,600

2017 OPENOPENYUBA SUTTERYUBA SUTTER
Host ASSOCI AT ION :  T .O .C .  DI R ECTORS

All singles events include a $2 ADO player levy. Management reserves the right to refuse participation in events. No refunds. No checks accepted. Participants under 18 must be accompanied by parent.  
TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS:    Steve Moore    916.502.7633    thermaexx@gmail.com    Ron Peppers    707.761.5830    xtazman45@aol.com 

$84.99 Single King Non-Smoking
$84.99 Double Queen Non-Smoking

Please mention “Dart Tournament”
when making reservations.

DART TOURNAMENT ROOM RATES:

Rooms and rates guaranteed through December 31st

530.674.8824
1001 Clark Avenue  •  Yuba City, CA  •  95991

Convention Center
Bonanza


