



STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT

JANUARY 13<sup>TH</sup> THRU 15<sup>TH</sup>

DAY TIME	FRIDAY 8:30 PM	SATURDAY 8:00 AM	SATURDAY 11:00 AM	SATURDAY 11:30 AM	SATURDAY 1:30 PM	SATURDAY 11:30 AM	SATURDAY 4:30 PM	SATURDAY 8:30 PM	SUNDAY 11:00 AM	SUNDAY 11:30 AM	SUNDAY 1:30 PM	SUNDAY 2:00 PM
EVENT	DRAW DOUBLES 501	ADULT YOUTH DOUBLES	MEN'S DOUBLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES 501	MEN'S SINGLES 501	LADIES SINGLES 501	MIXED TRIPLES 701	DRAW DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET
FEE	<b>\$15</b> EACH	<b>\$10</b> TEAM	<b>\$40</b> TEAM	<b>\$40</b> TEAM	<b>\$25</b> EACH	<b>\$25</b> EACH	<b>\$45</b> TEAM	<b>\$15</b> EACH	<b>\$40</b> TEAM	<b>\$40</b> TEAM	<b>\$25</b> EACH	<b>\$25</b> EACH
1ST	\$200	TROPHY	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200
2ND	\$100	TROPHY	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$120	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$100
3RD-4TH	\$60	TROPHY	\$75	\$50	\$75	\$50	\$60	\$60	\$75	\$50	\$75	\$50
5TH-8TH	\$30	TROPHY	\$50		\$50		\$45	\$30	\$50		\$50	
TOTALS	\$540		\$800	\$400	\$800	\$400	\$720	\$540	\$800	\$400	\$800	\$400



## Bonanza **Convention Center**

530.674.8824

## **DART TOURNAMENT ROOM RATES:**

\$84.99 Single King Non-Smoking \$84.99 Double Queen Non-Smoking

Rooms and rates guaranteed through December 31st

Please mention "Dart Tournament" when making reservations.